AIDS Organizations

Dance

9/21/2015

Annual Contributions 2015

Dancers Responding To Aids

8/7/2015 The Actor's Fund

8/7/2015

92nd Street Y

4/13/2015 Alvin Ailey Dance Foundation
4/13/2015 American Ballet Theatre

4/13/2015 American Dance Machine For The 21st Century

4/13/2015 American Friends Of Les Etes De La Danse
2/13/2015 American Friends Of Paris Opera & Ballet
10/1/2015 American Opera Projects

8/7/2015
4/13/2015
8/7/2015
8/7/2015
4/13/2015
6/1/2015
2/13/2015
8/7/2015
2/13/2015
2/13/2015
12/14/2015
8/7/2015
5/29/2015
9/2/2015

Ballet Arizona

Ballet NY

Ballet West

BalletCollective

Boston Ballet

Carolina Ballet

Clubbed Thumb

Company Stefanie Batten Bland
DanceNow/NYC

Danspace Project

Doug Varone And Dancers
Foundation For Independent Arts, Inc. #6
Fractured Atlas

Fractured Atlas - Amber Sloan

10/19/2015 Gibney Dance Center

4/13/2015
4/13/2015

Houston Ballet
Hubbard Street Dance Chicago

9/25/2015 Jacob's Pillow
2/13/2015 Jessica Lang Dance
4/13/2015 Joffrey Ballet

8/7/2015 Jose Limon Dance Foundation

8/7/2015
8/7/2015
8/7/2015
8/7/2015
4/13/2015
12/14/2015
4/13/2015
11/16/2015
2/13/2015

Kansas City Ballet

Mark Morris Dance Group

Mark Morris Dance Group

Martha Graham Center Of Contemporary Dan
Miami City Ballet

Nevada Ballet Theatre

New York City Ballet

New York City Ballet

New York Theatre Ballet

8/7/2015 Oregon Ballet Theatre

4/13/2015
9/17/2015
2/13/2015

Pacific Northwest Ballet
Pacific Northwest Ballet
Paul Taylor Dance Company

$2,500.00
$2,500.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$30,000.00
$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,500.00
$12,500.00
$7,500.00
$17,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,500.00
$2,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,800.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$35,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$8,000.00



Other

4/13/2015 Pennsylvania Ballet
2/13/2015 Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre
4/13/2015 Saint Louis Ballet
2/13/2015 School Of American Ballet
5/27/2015 Souleymane Badolo
2/13/2015 Texas Ballet Theater
4/13/2015 The Bang Group
2/13/2015 The Civilians
4/13/2015 The Field
8/7/2015 The New 42nd Street
12/14/2015 Tom Gold Dance
8/7/2015 Vail Valley Foundation
8/7/2015 Washington Ballet

10/8/2015 Arts In The Armed Forces
5/27/2015 Bard College
4/13/2015 Big Apple Circus

12/8/2015 Greene Space / New York Public Radio

4/14/2015 Hemsley Lighting Programs
4/20/2015 Jerome Robbins Dance Division, NYPL
4/13/2015 Metropolitan Museum Of Art
8/7/2015 National Dance Institute
4/13/2015 Pentacle
8/7/2015 The Field / The Bessies
4/13/2015 Young Audiences New Jersey
2/13/2015 Young Audiences New York

Performing Arts Institutions & Projects

Theater

4/13/2015 Baryshnikov Arts Center
6/19/2015 Brooklyn Academy Of Music
6/19/2015 Brooklyn Academy Of Music
12/14/2015 Brooklyn Arts Exchange
4/14/2015 Dance NYC
8/7/2015 Dance NYC
4/13/2015 Dixon Place
4/13/2015 Joyce Theater Foundation
4/13/2015 La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club
5/13/2015 New York Live Arts
6/22/2015 NYS DanceForce
8/26/2015 Orchestra Of St. Luke's
8/7/2015 Performace Space 122
12/16/2015 Remi Arts Inc.
7/15/2015 The Kitchen
4/13/2015 The Yard
8/7/2015 Watermill Center
8/7/2015 Works & Process

8/7/2015 Atlantic Theater Company

$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$40,000.00

$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00

$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,333.00
$5,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00

$40,000.00
$75,000.00
$50,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$12,500.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,000.00
$12,500.00

$7,500.00



OVERALL TOTAL

8/25/2015 Children's Shakespeare Theatre
4/13/2015 Classic Stage Company

4/13/2015

8/7/2015
4/13/2015
2/19/2015

Deconstructive Theatre Project
Ensemble Studio Theatre
Eugene O'Neill Theater Center
Fractured Atlas- American Song

2/13/2015 Gotham Chamber Opera

6/3/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015

12/14/2015
12/14/2015
4/13/2015
4/13/2015
2/13/2015
12/14/2015
4/13/2015

Manhattan Theatre Club
McCarter Theater

National Yiddish Theatre

New York Musical Theatre Festival
New York Theatre Workshop
Pearl Theatre Company
Playwrights Horizon

Primary Stages

Prospect Theatre Company

Public Theater

4/13/2015 Queens Theatre

4/13/2015
6/25/2015
4/13/2015

Repertorio Espanol
Ripe Time
Roundabout Theatre Company

4/13/2015 Second Stage Theatre
2/13/2015 Signature Theatre Company
10/28/2015 Signature Theatre Company
4/13/2015 Soho Repertory Theatre
4/13/2015 St. Ann's Warehouse
4/13/2015 Target Margin Theater
8/7/2015 The Old Globe
8/7/2015 TheatreWorksUSA
12/16/2015 Transport Group Theatre Company
8/7/2015 Vineyard Theatre
8/7/2015 York Theatre Company

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$16,666.00
$15,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$8,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$12,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$7,500.00
$2,500.00
$8,000.00
$6,667.00
$7,500.00

$1,392,466.00



