Annual Contributions 2015

AIDS Organizations		
_	Dancers Responding To Aids	\$2,500.00
	The Actor's Fund	\$2,500.00
Dance		, ,
8/7/2015	92nd Street Y	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Alvin Ailey Dance Foundation	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	American Ballet Theatre	\$30,000.00
4/13/2015	American Dance Machine For The 21st Century	\$8,000.00
4/13/2015	American Friends Of Les Etes De La Danse	\$15,000.00
2/13/2015	American Friends Of Paris Opera & Ballet	\$10,000.00
10/1/2015	American Opera Projects	\$10,000.00
8/7/2015	Ballet Arizona	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Ballet NY	\$1,500.00
8/7/2015	Ballet West	\$12,500.00
8/7/2015	BalletCollective	\$7,500.00
4/13/2015	Boston Ballet	\$17,500.00
6/1/2015	Carolina Ballet	\$10,000.00
2/13/2015	Clubbed Thumb	\$10,000.00
8/7/2015	Company Stefanie Batten Bland	\$5,000.00
2/13/2015	DanceNow/NYC	\$5,000.00
2/13/2015	Danspace Project	\$12,500.00
12/14/2015	Doug Varone And Dancers	\$2,500.00
8/7/2015	Foundation For Independent Arts, Inc. #6	\$7,500.00
5/29/2015	Fractured Atlas	\$10,000.00
9/2/2015	Fractured Atlas - Amber Sloan	\$1,800.00
10/19/2015	Gibney Dance Center	\$15,000.00
4/13/2015	Houston Ballet	\$15,000.00
4/13/2015	Hubbard Street Dance Chicago	\$5,000.00
9/25/2015	Jacob's Pillow	\$5,000.00
2/13/2015	Jessica Lang Dance	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Joffrey Ballet	\$15,000.00
8/7/2015	Jose Limon Dance Foundation	\$5,000.00
8/7/2015	Kansas City Ballet	\$15,000.00
8/7/2015	Mark Morris Dance Group	\$10,000.00
8/7/2015	Mark Morris Dance Group	\$10,000.00
8/7/2015	Martha Graham Center Of Contemporary Dan	\$20,000.00
4/13/2015	Miami City Ballet	\$35,000.00
12/14/2015	Nevada Ballet Theatre	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	New York City Ballet	\$100,000.00
11/16/2015	New York City Ballet	\$25,000.00
2/13/2015	New York Theatre Ballet	\$2,500.00
8/7/2015	Oregon Ballet Theatre	\$20,000.00
4/13/2015	Pacific Northwest Ballet	\$15,000.00
9/17/2015	Pacific Northwest Ballet	\$7,500.00
2/13/2015	Paul Taylor Dance Company	\$8,000.00

4/40/2045		415.000.00
	Pennsylvania Ballet	\$15,000.00
	Pittsburgh Ballet Theatre	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Saint Louis Ballet	\$10,000.00
2/13/2015	School Of American Ballet	\$40,000.00
5/27/2015	Souleymane Badolo	\$2,500.00
2/13/2015	Texas Ballet Theater	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	The Bang Group	\$20,000.00
2/13/2015	The Civilians	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	The Field	\$10,000.00
8/7/2015	The New 42nd Street	\$25,000.00
	Tom Gold Dance	\$2,500.00
	Vail Valley Foundation	\$10,000.00
	Washington Ballet	\$10,000.00
Other	0	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	Arts In The Armed Forces	\$1,500.00
• •	Bard College	\$2,500.00
	Big Apple Circus	\$5,000.00
	Greene Space / New York Public Radio	\$15,000.00
	Hemsley Lighting Programs	\$8,333.00
	Jerome Robbins Dance Division, NYPL	\$5,500.00
	·	• •
	Metropolitan Museum Of Art	\$10,000.00
	National Dance Institute	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015		\$5,000.00
	The Field / The Bessies	\$5,000.00
	Young Audiences New Jersey	\$7,500.00
	Young Audiences New York	\$5,000.00
Performing Arts Institutions & P	-	
	Baryshnikov Arts Center	\$40,000.00
	Brooklyn Academy Of Music	\$75,000.00
	Brooklyn Academy Of Music	\$50,000.00
12/14/2015	Brooklyn Arts Exchange	\$2,500.00
4/14/2015	Dance NYC	\$2,500.00
8/7/2015	Dance NYC	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Dixon Place	\$12,500.00
4/13/2015	Joyce Theater Foundation	\$50,000.00
4/13/2015	La MaMa Experimental Theatre Club	\$10,000.00
5/13/2015	New York Live Arts	\$10,000.00
6/22/2015	NYS DanceForce	\$2,500.00
8/26/2015	Orchestra Of St. Luke's	\$20,000.00
8/7/2015	Performace Space 122	\$10,000.00
	Remi Arts Inc.	\$8,000.00
	The Kitchen	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015		\$5,000.00
	Watermill Center	\$25,000.00
	Works & Process	\$12,500.00
Theater		Ç12,300.00
	Atlantic Theater Company	\$7,500.00
5/ // 2013	Additio incuter company	77,500.00

	Children's Shakespeare Theatre	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Classic Stage Company	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	Deconstructive Theatre Project	\$5,000.00
8/7/2015	Ensemble Studio Theatre	\$7,500.00
4/13/2015	Eugene O'Neill Theater Center	\$16,666.00
2/19/2015	Fractured Atlas- American Song	\$15,000.00
2/13/2015	Gotham Chamber Opera	\$7,500.00
6/3/2015	Manhattan Theatre Club	\$7,500.00
4/13/2015	McCarter Theater	\$7,500.00
4/13/2015	National Yiddish Theatre	\$10,000.00
12/14/2015	New York Musical Theatre Festival	\$2,500.00
12/14/2015	New York Theatre Workshop	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	Pearl Theatre Company	\$8,500.00
4/13/2015	Playwrights Horizon	\$7,500.00
2/13/2015	Primary Stages	\$5,000.00
12/14/2015	Prospect Theatre Company	\$2,500.00
4/13/2015	Public Theater	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Queens Theatre	\$10,000.00
4/13/2015	Repertorio Espanol	\$2,500.00
6/25/2015	Ripe Time	\$12,500.00
4/13/2015	Roundabout Theatre Company	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	Second Stage Theatre	\$7,500.00
2/13/2015	Signature Theatre Company	\$10,000.00
10/28/2015	Signature Theatre Company	\$2,500.00
4/13/2015	Soho Repertory Theatre	\$5,000.00
4/13/2015	St. Ann's Warehouse	\$7,500.00
4/13/2015	Target Margin Theater	\$2,500.00
8/7/2015	The Old Globe	\$7,500.00
8/7/2015	TheatreWorksUSA	\$2,500.00
12/16/2015	Transport Group Theatre Company	\$8,000.00
8/7/2015	Vineyard Theatre	\$6,667.00
8/7/2015	York Theatre Company	\$7,500.00
		\$1,392,466.00

OVERALL TOTAL